

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6303

From:

Account Name	:	BEGGS & LANE
Account Number	1	120020000155
Phone	;	(850)432-2451
Fax Number	:	(850)469-3331

訪 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**

Email Address: RLJQBEGGSLANE.Com

-12 2020 JUL 21 PH 4: 29 Foreign Limited Liability Company **BioNews Services, LLC** Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 03 Estimated Charge \$125.00 JUL 23 (2) T. Contraction of

> Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

11

-ز[

7

2020-07-	-21 (15:09)		Beggs	and	Lane	85 0	469	3331	>>	850-0	617-6	381	P 2/4
	(((H20000236466	()))	r.	2	e ,		••	4 7			ъ.	4	Ê
1											•	•.	
	2												
4. ^ت	APPLICATION BY FO	REIG	N LIMITI	ED LIA	BILITY	/ COM IN FL	IPANY Orida	FOR A	UTH	ORIZA	TION I	'O TRANS	ACT BUSINESS
IN CC	COMPLIANCE WITH SEC OMPANY TO TRANSACT BU	SINESS I	8.0902, FLC IN THE STA	ORITXA ŜI ITE OI+I	ATUTES LORIDA:	THE FC)LLOWE	IG IS SL	BMIT.	ED TO R	EGISTER	A FOREIGN	Ι ΙΔΜΠΈΟ ΠΛΒΙΓΛΎ
١.	BioNews Services, LLC		lability Con	many: m	ust include	"Luniter	Lubility	Compan		(` " ur "	· · · · · ·		
							2 Endoning	Company			,,		
(16)	nnne unavailable, enter alternate n	ame adopi	ed for the purp	prise of Irus	nating busi	ness in Fle	unda The i	леганс м	naic situs)	include "L	imited Liab	Bity Company."	"L.L.Ć." or "I.I.C."}
2.	Texas						n		46	. 75	<u>२</u>	73	
2.	(Jurisdiction under the inworse)	hich timeig	n länited lizbi	Тігу соінра	ay is organiz	red)	۵.		18	<u>- אן -</u> (י	FET muniber.	73 (Lapplicable)	
4.		(12)	6 • • • • • • • • • •					<u> </u>				. <u> </u>	
			first transacte sections 605.0	1904 & 60	5.0905, F S (t prior to i lo determi	rc benajià Le benajià) hability)					
5.	3 W. Garden St., Suite	354					6.	3 W. G	iarden	St., Suit	e 354		
[50	reet Address of Principal Office)				•								
	Pensacola, FL 32502						-	Pensae	ola, ht	. 32502		·	<u>`</u>
					_			-				<u>157</u>	2
7.	Name and street addres	s of Flo	rida regisi	tered ag	gent: (Р.С). Box	<u>NQT</u> a	cceptab	le)				- 10 ·
	Name:	Rober	t L. Jones	, III 									т. ""Э
	Office Address:	501 C	ommende	ncia Sti	eel							تي ا ندي العني	12
		Pensa	colu						Florid	3250	2		
					(Ĉity)			·- - ·	. , .0.10		code)		

ł

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

NAT Z ones (Registered agent's signature)

(((H20000236466 3)))

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity;	Name and Address:	Title or Capacit	<u>ty:</u>	Name and Address:
Manager	Name:	DManager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
Authorized	Pensacola, FL 32502			
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other		Other
⊡Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	·····
Authorized	۵۰	DAuthorized		
Person		Person		
Dither	[] Other	Other		DOther
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
DAuthorized		Authorized	·	
Person	<u></u>	Person	·······	
DOther	0ther	DOther		DOther

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

1	2		~	
		~	<u>ر</u>	
	Sin Corrot Di Test	ACCESSION DESIGNATION		

Chris B. Comish

Typed or printed name of signer

(((H200002364663)))

....

2020-07-21 15:10

(((H20000236466 3))) Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



Ruth R. Hughs Secretary of State

Office of the Secretary of State

Certificate of Fact

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Certificate of Formation for BioNews Services, LLC (file number 801749273), a Domestic Limited Liability Company (LLC), was filed in this office on March 08, 2013.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on July 20, 2020.



Ruth R. Hughs Secretary of State